TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Agency Approval UL Primary (497) and Isolated Loop (497B)
Grounding Requirements Field installed solid copper wire
#6 AWG for Primary
#14 AWG for Isolated Loop
Recommended Grounding Impedance <0.5 0hm
Height/Width/Depth 2.1 / 4.0 / 10.25

Wires Protected 8-wires, 4-pairs per port
Termination Type RJ-45 In & Out
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
RM-6MPVD Modular Wall - up to 6 individual protection modules
RM12-CAT5-LAN Protection Module, Solid State CAT5-LAN application with 16 volts clamping voltage
RM12-CAT5-75/POE Protection Module, Solid State CAT5 with 75 clamping voltage for digital / POE applications
RM12-CAT5-235 Protection Module, Solid State CAT5 with 235 clamping voltage for T1, Telco and analog lines
RM12-CAT6-LAN Protection Module, Solid State CAT6-LAN application with 16 volts clamping voltage
RM12-CAT6-75/POE Protection Module, Solid State CAT6 with 75 clamping voltage for digital / POE applications
RM12-CAT6-235 Protection Module, Solid State CAT6 with 235 clamping voltage for T1, Telco and analog lines
Surge Protection Solutions
*Questions about ordering? Please contact us at 1-800-366-linx / Contact an authorized distributor for pricing* (MOQ:6)
SurgeGate™ Modular